Product Specification

PCR strip of lids, PCR Performance Tested, PP, Page 1
highly transparent, flat cap

Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

65.989.002

PCR strip of lids, for PCR plates (REF 72.1978/.010,
72.1979/.010/.003/.201/.700, 72.1980/.010/.201/.600/.700,
72.1981/.010) & PCR strips (REF 72.985.002/.092/.992),
PCR Performance Tested, material: PP, highly transparent,
flat cap, suitable for gPCR, 120 piece(s)/minigrip bag

Cap flat cap
Closure type push cap
Suitable for PCR plates (REF 72.1978/.010,
72.1979/.010/.003/.201/.700, 72.1980/.010/.201/.600/.700,
72.1981/.010) & PCR strips (REF 72.985.002/.092/.992)
Suitable for gPCR yes
Number of wells 8
Autoclavable (max. °C) 121 °C
This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt This specification is confidential and the property of Sarstedt.
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any It is neither to be duplicated nor made available to third
time without prior notification. parties without our prior written consent.
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Size

Diameter

Width of product
Height of product
Length of product

Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product

Purity & certification

Product category
CE certified
Purity standard
Pyrogen-free
Batched

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Type of smallest
subpackaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece (s) / outer case
Piece(s) / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of product
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN case

4.47 mm
7.3 mm

3.25 mm
77.2 mm

Polypropylene (PP)
highly transparent

In vitrodiagnostic device, CE
CE

PCR Performance Tested
yes

yes

480
minigrip bag

120

480

155520

268 mm

191 mm

100 mm

0.0051 cbm
0.0004 kg

0.38 kg
4038917259910
4038917259903
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